                 INSULIGN®
 Guy Strain Insulators
                 Fiberglass
Clevis Roller application
PLP® Distribution Products
INSULIGN® Guy Strain Insulators – Fiberglass
Rated Strength: (16,000 lbs and 21,000 lbs)
Clevis to Thimble-Eye

1-7/81-3/8
16K CLEVIS / CLEVIS-ROLLER
DWG BY: APR BY: DATE: SHEET FILE NAME:
JLH JP 02/12/2018 1 OF 1 GSF-16-XXCCR
Min Ultimate Strength Rating: 16,000 lbs
Catalog Number
"L"
ROD LENGTH
(inch)
"X"
CONNECTION
(inch)
"W"
CLEVIS OPENING
(inch)
GSF-16-12CCR 12 20-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-18CCR 18 26-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-24CCR 24  32-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-36CCR 36 44-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-42CCR 42 50-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-54CCR 54 62-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-78CCR 78 86-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-96CCR 96 104-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-120CCR 120 128-3/4 0.85
GSF-16-144CCR 144 152-3/4 0.85
Notes:
1. Minimum Ultimate Strength Rating - 16,000 lbs
2. Clevis Pin Diameter - 5/8"
ROLLER